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Atlanta Regional Roundtable Public
Meetings in September, 2011

Date

County/City

Location

Wednesday, September 7, 2011

Douglas County

5:00 — 7:00 pm

Citizens Hall, Douglas County Courthouse

8700 Hospital Drive
Douglasville, GA 30134
770-949-2000

Tuesday, September 13, 2011

Henry County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Administration Offices
140 Henry Parkway
McDonough, GA 30253
770-288-6000

Thursday, September 15, 2011

City of Atlanta

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Council Chambers
55 Trinity Avenue
Atlanta, GA 30303

404-330-6030

Monday, September 19, 2011

Cherokee County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Cherokee Hall, Administration Center
1130 Bluffs Parkway
Canton, GA 30114
678-493-6000

Tuesday, September 20, 2011

Cobb County

5:00-7:00 pm
Board of Commissioners Meeting Room
100 Cherokee Street
Marietta, GA 30090
770-528-1000

Tuesday, September 20, 2011

Fayette County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Administration Offices
140 Stonewall Avenue West
Fayetteville, GA 30214
770-305-5200




Date County/City Location
Wednesday, September 21, Fulton County 6:00 —8:00 pm
2011 (North) North Fulton Service Center

7741 Roswell Road
Sandy Springs, GA 30350
404-612-6372

Monday, September 26, 2011

Gwinnett County

5:00—7:00 pm
Gwinnett Justice and Administration Center
75 Langley Drive
Lawrenceville, GA 30046
770-822-8000

Tuesday, September 27, 2011

Rockdale County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
JP Carr Community Center
981 Taylor St. Conyers 30012
770-278-7001

Wednesday, September 28,
2011

Fulton County
(South)

6:00 — 8:00 pm
South Fulton Service Center
5600 Stonewall Tell Road
College Park, GA 30049
404-612-2880

Wednesday, September 28,
2011

DeKalb County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Manuel Maloof Auditorium
1300 Commerce Drive
Decatur, GA 30030
770-492-5206

Thursday, September 29, 2011

Clayton County

6:00 — 8:00 pm
Board Room, Board of Commissioners
Clayton County Administration
112 Smith Street
Jonesboro, GA 30236
770-477-3208




